Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(5) – Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

		<u>uations, 2011</u>
1	Name of the Target Company (TC)	
 		INVENTURE GROWTH & SECURITIES
-	whether the acquirer(s) is/ org	SHRI KANJI BHACHUBHAI RITA
		PART OF PROMOTER GROUP
1	relationship or association with the TC or its	The state of the s
1	promoters promoters	
4		
	a Name of the proposed acquisition	
	a. Name of the person(s) from whom shares are to be acquired	SHRINAGUKEGU
-		SHRI NAGJI KESHAVJI RITA
 	b. Proposed date of acquisition	
l	c. Number of shares to be acquired c	5 TH DECEMBER 2014
 	Person including in 4(a) above	42,00,000 (FORTY TWO LACS) FOLUTY
	d. Total shares to be acquired as % of share	SHARES
	Capital Of 1()	5%
	e. Price at which shares are proposed to be	
	acquired acquired acquired acquired	FROM Rs. 12/- TO Rs. 14/-
		12/- 10 KS. 14/-
5.	f. Rationale, if any, for the proposed transfer	CONSOLIDATION OF CHAPTER
٥.	The valid Sub-clause of regulation 10(1)	CONSOLIDATION OF SHAREHOLDING
	and acquired is exempted from moleina	Regulation 10(1) (a) (c)
		·
6.	If, frequently traded, volume weighted average I	207
	The price in a neriod of the first that the same in th	BSE - WEIGHTED AVG PRICE - Rs. 11.77/-
	preceding the date of issuance of al.	
	traded on the stock exchange where the maximum	
	volume of trading in the shares of the TC are	
	recorded during such period.	
7.	If in frequently 4 1 1	
•	If in-frequently traded, the price as determined in terms of clause (e) of relative terms of clause (e) of relative terms.	NOT APPLICABLE
	or orause (c) of slip-regulation (a) c	APPLICABLE
8.	1 - Guiation o.	
٥.	Declaration by the acquirer, that the acquisition	
	First Would Hot DE Higher by moneth - Acat at	ANNEXURE 1
ł	price computed in point 6 or maint a	
	applicable.	
9.	Declaration by the acquirer, that the transferor	
	duisicice flave complied / will as 1	ANNEXURE 2
- 1	applicable disclosure requirements in Chapter V	
- 1	of the Takeover Regulations 2011	1
- 1	(corresponding provide Regulations, 2011)	
- }	Corresponding provisions of the repealed	
0.	Takeover Regulations 1997)	·
٠ ١ ، ٧٠	Declaration by the acquirer that all the conditions	ANINEWIE
i	PDOATE A COMPANY I	
- 1 '	specified under regulation 10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions has been duly complied with.	ANNEXURE 3

11.	Shareholding details				
		Before the proposed transaction		After the proposed transaction	
	· ·				
1 1		No. of	%	No. of	%
		shares	w.r.t	shares	w.r.t
		/voting	total	/voting	total
		rights	share	rights	share
	a Acquirer(s) and DACs (cd. d)		capital	0	capit
	a Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than sellers)(*) Kanji B. Rita – ACQUIRER				- capit
	Kanji B. Rita (HUF) - PAC	64,64,327	7.69 %	1,06,64,327	12.69%
 	Pravin N. Gala - PAC	15,11,112	1.79 %	15,11,112	1.79 %
 	b Seller (s)	10,00,000	1.19 %	10,00,000	
	Selici (3)			10,00,000	1.19 %
	Nagji K. Rita - SELLER	1,58,00,000	18.81%	1,16,00,000	12.010
Note:				1,10,00,000	13.81%

- (*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
- The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Yours faithfully,

14.B.R.Z

Kanji B. Rita

PAC - Promoter Group **Inventure Growth & Securities Limited**

KANJI BACHUBHAI RITA

1601, 15th Floor Laburnum Bldg, Mahindra Garden, S.V. Road, Goregoan-west, Mumbai-400002

Date: 28th November 2014

To,

BSE Ltd,

Department of Corporate Services P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 Bandra –East, Mumbai – 400051

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai – 400 093

MCX-SX Ltd.,

4th Floor, Vibgyor towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (Èast)

Script Name: 533506

Script Name: INVENTURE

Script Name: INVENTURE

SUB: Declaration as required under Regulation 10(5) – Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1°)(a)(c) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Regulations, 2011

I Kanji B. Rita son of Shri Bachubhai Rita residing at 1601, Laburname Towers, Mahindra Gardens, S. V.Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400062 be and hereby declare that the I am proposing to acquire 42,00,000 (Forty Two Lacs) Equity Shares of Inventure Growth & Securities Limited from Mr. Nagji K. Rita, Promoter of the Company at price range of Rs. 12 – Rs. 14 per share and that the acquisition price would not be higher by more than 25% of the price computed as Weighted Average Price of last 60 Trading days preceding the Date of issuance of intimation to the Stock Exchanges.

Yours faithfully,

.....

Kanji B. Rita PAC – Promoter Group

KB.R. J

Inventure Growth & Securities Limited

1601, 15th Floor Laburnum Bldg, Mahindra Garden, S.V. Road, Goregoan-west, Mumbai-400002

Date: 28th November 2014

To,

BSE Ltd,

Department of Corporate Services P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 Bandra -- East, Mumbai - 400051

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 093

MCX-SX Ltd., 4th Floor, Vibgyor towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Script Name: 533506

Script Name: INVENTURE

Script Name: INVENTURE

SUB: Declaration as required under Regulation 10(5) - Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a)(c) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

I Kanji B. Rita son of Shri Bachubhai Rita residing at 1601, Laburname Towers, Mahindra Gardens, S. V.Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400062 be and hereby declare that the I am proposing to acquire 42,00,000 (Forty Two Lacs) Equity Shares of Inventure Growth & Securities Limited from Mr. Nagji K. Rita, Promoter of the Company at price range of Rs. 12 – Rs. 14 per share and that the the transferor and transferee will comply with applicable disclosure requirements in Chapter V of the Takeover Regulations, 2011 (corresponding provisions of the repealed Takeover Regulations 1997)

Yours faithfully,

Kánji B. Rita

PAC - Promoter Group **Inventure Growth & Securities Limited**

KANJI BACHUBHAI RITA

1601, 15th Floor Laburnum Bldg, Mahindra Garden, S.V. Road, Goregoan-west, Mumbai-400002

Date: 28th November 2014

To,

BSE Ltd.

Department of Corporate Services P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001 Bandra -East, Mumbai - 400051

Script Name: 533506

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, MCX-SX Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 093

Script Name: INVENTURE

4th Floor, Vibgyor towers Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)

Script Name: INVENTURE

SUB: Declaration as required under Regulation 10(5) - Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisition under Regulation 10(1)(a)(c) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

l Kanji B. Rita son of Shri Bachubhai Rita residing at 1601, Laburname Towers, Mahindra Gardens, S. V.Road, Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400062 be and hereby declare that the I am proposing to acquire 42,00,000 (Forty Two Lacs) Equity Shares of Inventure Growth & Securities Limited from Mr. Nagji K. Rita, Promoter of the Company at price range of Rs. 12 – Rs. 14 per share and that all the conditions specified under regulation 10(1)(a) with respect to exemptions has been duly complied with.

Yours faithfully,

18.B.R.3

Kanji B. Rita

PAC - Promoter Group

Inventure Growth & Securities Limited